and experienced trainers from the respective field.  

8. PROGRAMME FEE & VENUE 

Programme Code T2526JPR13 

Program Venue Udaipur 

Programme Fee 

Residential Participants 

₹ 70000 /- + 18% GST 

Rs. Seventy Thousand Only + GST 

Non-Residential Participants 

₹ 55000 /- + 18% GST 

Rs. Fifty Five Thousand + GST 

For Residential 

Participants 

Check-in at hotel: 12:00 Noon on 23 March 2026 

Check-out from Hotel: 11:00 hours on 27 March 2026 

9. PAYMENT DETAILS 

Programme fee inclusive of GST to be paid in advance and proof of payment to be attached along